
North River Midget AA

2014-15 Schedule
Game # Visitor Home Date Time Rink

2408408 North River vs Charlottetown Wednesday, November 19, 2014 7:30 PM Simmons Arena, Charlottetown

Tournament North River vs Sherwood Thursday, November 20, 2014 8:45 PM Cody Banks Arena, Sherwood

Tournament Antigonish vs North River Friday, November 21, 2014 8:30 PM Eastlink Centre, Charlottetown

Tournament North River vs Southside Saturday, November 22, 2014 6:00 PM MacLauchlan A, Charlottetown

Tournament Semi-Final vs Early Bird Sunday, November 23, 2014 2:30 PM Either MacLauchlan A or B

Tournament Championship vs Early Bird Sunday, November 23, 2014 6:30 PM Cody Banks Arena, Sherwood

2408282 Summerside vs North River Thursday, November 27, 2014 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408343 North River vs Southside Friday, November 28, 2014 7:50 PM South Shore Actiplex, Crapaud

2408301 Georgetown vs North River Thursday, December 04, 2014 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Tournament Memorial Thursday, December 04, 2014 Pownal

Tournament Memorial Friday, December 05, 2014 Pownal

Tournament Memorial Saturday, December 06, 2014 Pownal

Tournament Memorial Sunday, December 07, 2014 Pownal

2408391 North River vs Pownal Tuesday, December 09, 2014 7:50 PM Pownal Sports Centre

2408300 Evangeline vs North River Thursday, December 11, 2014 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408332 North River vs Sherwood Tuesday, December 16, 2014 7:45 PM Cody Banks Arena, Sherwood

2408299 Charlottetown vs North River Thursday, December 18, 2014 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408314 North River vs Alberton Sunday, December 21, 2014 6:15 PM Jacques Cartier Arena, Alberton

2408378 North River vs Gulf Storm Sunday, December 28, 2014 2:10 PM Community Gardens, Kensington

2408284 Southside vs North River Thursday, January 01, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408295 North River vs Summerside Tuesday, January 06, 2015 7:45 PM Credit Union Place, Summerside

2408304 Pownal vs North River Thursday, January 08, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408371 North River vs Georgetown Tuesday, January 13, 2015 8:00 PM Three Rivers Sportsplex, Georgetown

2408303 Gulf Storm vs North River Thursday, January 15, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Tournament Norsemen Thursday, January 15, 2015 Montague

Tournament Norsemen Friday, January 16, 2015 Montague

Tournament Norsemen Saturday, January 17, 2015 Montague

Tournament Norsemen Sunday, January 18, 2015 Montague

2408356 North River vs Evangeline Saturday, January 17, 2015 5:30 PM Evangeline Recreation Centre

2408306 Sherwood vs North River Thursday, January 22, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Make-up Thursday, January 29, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408407 North River vs Charlottetown Wednesday, February 04, 2015 7:30 PM Simmons Arena, Charlottetown

2408297 Alberton vs North River Thursday, February 05, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408283 Summerside vs North River Thursday, February 12, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408344 North River vs Southside Friday, February 13, 2015 7:50 PM South Shore Actiplex, Crapaud

Make-up Thursday, February 19, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

2408392 North River vs Pownal Tuesday, February 24, 2015 7:50 PM Pownal Sports Centre

Make-up Thursday, February 26, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Make-up Thursday, March 05, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Make-up Thursday, March 12, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Make-up Thursday, March 19, 2015 7:30 PM APM Centre, Cornwall

Tournament Provincials Friday, March 20, 2015 TBD

Tournament Provincials Saturday, March 21, 2015 TBD

Tournament Provincials Sunday, March 22, 2015 TBD
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